
R
M

R
M

25
44

3522

3498

10
22

16
5

71
5

24
0

97
22

7 44
7

182 240 225 305 360 201

176 225 489

1025 1386 963

11
50

97
6

724

192270

11
0

11211011

67
5

321170166

76
0

170292

22
5

16
2

31
6

22
5

17
0

17
0

81
6

17
0

19
5

12
5

57
4

196

231

10
29

30
0

38
0

20
19

18
17

16
15

14
13

12
11

10
9

8
7

6
5

4

87654321

20 19 18 17 16

15
14

13
12

11
10

6
5

4

987

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

20191817161514

9 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

Inkom

Bruto opp.:120.27 m²

Kantoor B/00.02

Sas

PO
ST

R
U

IM
TE

 S
KY

 T
O

W
ER

 II
 &

 S
KY

G
AR

D
EN

 II
 / 

VL
U

C
H

TW
EG

SKY TOWER TWO - opp inkom +

Bruto opp.:106.28 m²
Kantoor B/00.01

Bruto opp.:140.33 m²
Kantoor B/00.03

Bruto opp.:119.25 m²
Kantoor B/00.04

Kantoorruimte

Sas Toilet

Kitchenette

Berging

Sas

Toilet

Kitchenette

Toilet

Kantoorruimte

Kantoorruimte

Sas
Berging

Kitchenette

Sas

Toilet

Kantoorruimte

Bruto opp.:118.99 m²
Kantoor B/00.05

Kantoorruimte

Kitchenette

Toilet

Berging

Oesterbankstraat 12

Oesterbankstraat 14

Brandariskaai 13

Brandariskaai 11 Brandariskaai 9

Technisch lokaal

Kitchenette Berging

ARCAS
ARCHITECTURE & URBANISM

Residentie "SKY TOWER TWO"
GELIJKVLOERS 1/150

AutoCAD SHX Text
N


